Texmate,	Inc.	Tel.	(760)	598-9899		•		www.texmate.com Page 1BX-31-PROCESS Datasheet (d0042)
General Features Specifications
Case Dimensions  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 5
Changing the Setpoints From the Front of the Meter  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 2
Component Layout  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 3
Connector Pinouts  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 2
Connectors  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 2
General Features  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀ 1

BX-B31-PROCESS       96x24mm, Lynx, 31 Segment Bargraph ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀
Standard Options for this Model Number
Order Code Suffix Description
DISPLAy
HG. . . 31 Segment Green LED Bargraph, Horizontal . . . . . .
HR . . . 31 Segment Red LED Bargraph, Horizontal . . . . . . .
VG . . . 31 Segment Green LED Bargraph, Vertical . . . . . . . .
VR  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀31 Segment Red LED Bargraph, Vertical  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀
POWER SUPPLy
PS1  ⸀  ⸀85-265VAC/95-300VDC  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀  ⸀
PS2 . . 14-48VAC/10-72VDC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
INPUT MODULES
Unless otherwise specified Texmate will ship all modules precalibrated
with factory preselected ranges and/or scalings as shown in BOLD type.
IP01 . .Process Loop, 4-20mA(0-100.00) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
IP02 . .Process Loop, 4-20mA(0-100.00) w/24VDC Exc. . . . . . . .
ID01 . .DC-Volts, 2/20/200V/Custom w/24V DC Exc . . . . . . . . . . .
ID05 . .DC-Volts 2/20/200/Custom V DC w/Offset and 24V Exc. .
RELAy OUTPUT
R1 . . . Single 5A Form A Relay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
R2 . . . Dual 5A Form a Relays. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
R11 . . Single 10A Form C Relay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
R16 . . Single 10A Form C & Single 5A Form C Relays. . . . .
Special Options and Accessories (OA’s)
Part Number Description List
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Input & Req. Reading)
ZR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Calibrated Range Change to another Standard Range . .
ACCESSORIES (Specify Serial # for Custom Artwork Installation)
75-DMT96X24. . Side Slide Brackets (2 pc) - extra set, extra strength
75-DBBZ96X24 Extra Black Bezel for 96x24mm Case
ART-NRC-DES . .NRC custom faceplate design. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ART-FS1 . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate - 1 color . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ART-FS2 . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate - 2 color . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ART-FS3 . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate - 3 color . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG2P-DP Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Power Plug . . . .
93-PLUG2P-DR Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG3P-DR Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 3 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG4P-DR Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 4 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . .
DN.CAS96X24L Complete 96x24mm Case with bezel . . . . . . . . . . . .
OP-MTLCLIP . . . Screw Mounting Clips (2 pc)  to screw tighten slide . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . brackets
75-DTP96X24 . . Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 1 Meter  . . . . .
75-DTP2X9624 . Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 2 Meters  . . . .
75-DTP3X9624 . Black Metal Trim Plate (96x24mm Case) 3 Meters  . . . .
OP-PMA/SWB-2 Switch Board Panel Mounting Adapter, 1/8 DIN  . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (96x48mm) or two 1/16 DIN (96x24mm)
OP-PMA/SWB-3 Switch Board Panel Mounting Adapter, 1 of 1/8 DIN
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (96x48mm) and 1 of 1/16 DIN or Three 1/16 DIN (96x24mm)